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Authentication/Attestation
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Date: ¢  /09/2021

The following chart refers to the students whose information has been verified and attested today:

No

Student's Name

Roll

Regi. Exam

Year

GPA

Comments

01

Md. Samad Hossen Rakib

427466

705772 HSC

2014

4.20

Verified & Attested
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Controller of Examinations
Board of Intermediate & Secondary Education
Barishal




